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TABLE
No.4—continued.

STATEMENT
showing
the
Net

Expenditure
on

Roads,&c.— continued.
Name
of

Work.

County.

Electorate.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March,

1899.
Net

Expenditure during
12

Months
ended

31st
March,

1900.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March,

1900.
Liabilities

on Authorities, Contracts,
&cf

31st
March,

1900.

Total
NetExpenditure

and
Liabilities.

£

s.
d.

£

S.
d.

£

S.

d.

£

S.
d.

£

s.
d.

Roads,
Bridges,

etc. —continued.

Wellington
Land
District —continued.

WanganuiWanganui
Block

Huikumu
Road

Wanganui
River
TrustRaetihi-Parapara Pipiriki-Waiouru..

T

,
-,.

(Pipiriki-Karioi
..

1

Including -tPi
£iriki

_onakune
•...

}

Mangawhero-Murimotu
(same
as

Wanganui-Muri-)

motu)

)

Paratieke Rangiwaea MaungakaretuRuanui
2a
and
3a

Lands
and
Survey
Offices,
Wanganui

Wanganui
River
(steamer
subsidy)

Tongariro
National

Park

O
h
in
gai
ti-Tokaanu

Wanganui

Patea t"

400
0

0

1,556
0

0

248
3

7

5,850
0

0

2,683
14
1

5,866
17
6

|

24,571
18
10

|

6,027
16
7

313
10
4

29
16
5

1,250
0

0

630
0

1

1,887
0
11

713
10
4

1,556
0

0

278
0

0

7,100
0

0

3,313
14
2

7,753
18
5

24,571
18
10

186
9

8

50
0

0

250
0

0

219
19
11

1,112
19
1

900
0

0

1,556
0

0

328
0

0

7,350
0

0

3,533
14
1

8,866
17
6

24,571
18
10

189
16
9

6,217
13
4

58
5

7

6,275
18
11

588
2

7

1,730
7

0

369
14
6

588
2

7

369
14
6

1,730
7

0

40
6

0

255
5

6

588
2

7

625
0

0

1,730
7

0

200
0

0

300
0

0

2,192
17
7

460
0

0

25,194
7

7

40
6

0

159
14
0

300
0

0

Borough
of

Wanganui
Wanganui
and
Waitotara

East
Taupo

..
Taupo
East,
Wanganui,

and
Rangitikei

Ditto Taupo
West
and
Wanganui

WanganuiPatea Bay
of

Plenty,
Patea,
and

RangitikeiDitto Bay
of

Plenty
and

Patea..
2,192
17
7

425
14
4

23,194
7

7

34
5

8

1,342
4

7

2,192
17
7

460
0

0

24,536
12
2

657
15
5

Hunterville-TurangarereTuamaranui-OhakuneRotoaira-Waimarino Waimarino-TokaanuKuripapanga-Karioi

24,867
1

8

5,575
18
9

1,418
5

9

43
6

6

2,443
11
7

38
16
0

99
9

4

24,867
1

8

5,614
14
9

1,517
15
1

43
6

6

2,443
11
7

361
4

0

'6
10
8

24,867
1

8

5,975
18
9

1,517
15
1

43
17
2

2,443
11
7

Moawhango-Te
Horo

Wanganui,
Rangitikei,
and

Hawke's
Bay

Wanganui
ana
Hawke's

BayWaipawa
anaHawke's
Bay

Rangitikei

Patea,
Rangitikei,

and

Hawke's
Bay

Patea
and

Rangitikei

552
2
10

73
10
0

625
12
10

128
10
9

754
3

7

Woodville
(Malton
Block)

Taihape
Township

Rongoiti
Improved
Farm

Hautapu
„

Taihape

„

Ohutu Otuarei

„

Ohinewairua
Blook

Hautapu
(VIII.),

Ruahine
(V.,IX.,X.)
Blocks,

Hau-

tapu-Ruahine
No.
2

Pukeokahu
(X.,
XIII.),
Ohinewairua

(XVI.),
Hau-

tapu
(IV.),

Ruahine
(I.)
Block,

Pukeokahu

Pahiatua Rangitikei

217
7

2

765
7

2

2,229
18
5

4,447
4

4

3,791
0

9

385
0

9

1,223
8

0

81
3

3

145
11
10

370
10
3

123
15
0

190
14
8

573
0

3

526
6

1

417
7

0

803
19
2

362
19
0

1,135
17
5

2,353
13
5

4,637
19
0

4,364
1

0

911
6
10

1,640
15
0

885
2

5

50
0

0

53
2

2

124
2

7

176
5

0

329
16
1

105
6

3

18
10
2

224
5

0

1,414
17
7

50
0

0

416
1

2

1,260
0

0

2,529
18
5

4,967
15
1

4,269
7

3

929
17
0

1,865
0

0

2,300
0

0

300
0

0

300
0

0

400
0

0

700
0

0
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